
RESULTS

10,000 Metres Race Walk Boys - Final

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

09 JUL 2011 - 09:45

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

39:47.20 Ding CHEN (CHN) Bydgoszcz 11 Jul 08World Youth Best Perf. 16

40:51.31 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS) Lille  9 Jul 11Championships Record 17

40:51.31 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS) Lille  9 Jul 11World Youth Leading 17

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY09:47 14°C 98%

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE POINTS

CRPavel PARSHIN  2 JAN 94715 RUS 40:51.311

PBKenny Martín PÉREZ 10 AUG 94246 COL 40:59.252

PBErwin GONZÁLEZ  7 FEB 94589 MEX 41:09.603

PBJesús Tadeo VEGA 23 MAY 94592 MEX 41:09.614

PBTyler SORENSEN 18 FEB 94839 USA 41:23.145

PBKaihua WANG 16 FEB 94236 CHN 41:50.756

PBJiaxing YIN 16 MAR 94237 CHN 42:04.377

PBÁlvaro MARTÍN 18 JUN 94296 ESP 42:27.288

Patrik SPEVÁK 30 JUL 95761 SVK 42:39.789

PBBrian PINTADO 29 JUL 95273 ECU 42:44.0210

PBMarco Antonio RODRÍGUEZ 24 JAN 94178 BOL 42:52.7111

PBMarius ŠAVELSKIS 30 JUL 94567 LTU 43:02.5712

PBArtsiom TURKOU  5 JAN 94175 BLR 43:54.2213

PBSergio CARRILLO 27 MAY 94635 PER 44:18.4514

PBKuldeep - 30 DEC 94427 IND 44:48.7315

PBBrad AITON 20 JUN 94128 AUS 45:00.0216

Arturo PERALBO 20 JAN 94299 ESP 45:00.2117

Jesse OSBORNE 21 JAN 95134 AUS 45:11.7818

PBAymene Abdelfettah SABRI 19 APR 94111 ALG 45:12.7019

PBAdrian-Ionut DRAGOMIR  1 NOV 94668 ROU 45:13.9920

PBSahin SENODUNCU 24 APR 94803 TUR 45:14.5521

PBAdrien CASSAGNES  9 JUN 94342 FRA 46:06.9422

PBMohamed RAMOUL 13 JUN 95110 ALG 46:14.8823

Konstadínos DEDÓPOULOS  1 MAY 94389 GRE 46:34.8724

PBCosmin BAHNEANU 31 MAR 94665 ROU 46:46.1725

PBMiguel CARVALHO  2 SEP 94654 POR 47:40.4626

Junhyeok LEE  9 SEP 95536 KOR 47:53.1227

PBGhassen SAIDI 25 FEB 95796 TUN 47:53.2328

PBEvan LYNCH 16 JUL 95440 IRL 49:17.9529

Raivo SAULGRIEZIS  4 JUL 94564 LAT 51:44.9130

Vito MINEI 16 JUN 94465 ITA DNF

Michele PALMISANO 12 DEC 94468 ITA DNF

Richard VARGAS 28 DEC 94849 VEN DNF

Andrej DOLINSKÝ 31 DEC 94757 SVK DQ 230.6(a)

Mohamed Mohamed SALEH  5 JUL 94279 EGY DQ 230.6(a)

Manuel Esteban SOTO 28 JAN 94247 COL DQ 230.6(a)

Denis TOLSTOV 10 JAN 95720 RUS DQ 230.6(a)

Note:

IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - repeated failure to comply with the definition of race walking
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RESULTS

10,000 Metres Race Walk Boys - Final

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

3:53.25 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)1000m

7:53.34 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)2000m

11:59.48 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)3000m

16:08.60 Kenny Martín PÉREZ (COL)4000m

20:17.75 Kenny Martín PÉREZ (COL)5000m

24:28.53 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)6000m

28:45.22 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)7000m

32:54.55 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)8000m

37:00.56 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS)9000m

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

39:47.20 Ding CHEN (CHN) Bydgoszcz 11 Jul 08

40:08.23 Jefferson PÉREZ (ECU) Plovdiv 10 Aug 90

40:15.1 Maris PUTENIS (LAT) Valmiera  8 May 99

40:27.95 Eider ARÉVALO (COL) Santiago de Chile 10 Oct 10

40:34.2 Vladimir KANAYKIN (RUS) Cheboksary 25 May 02

40:37.80 Ruslan SHAFIKOV (RUS) Krasnodar 16 May 92

40:38.43 Yevgeniy DEMKOV (RUS) Riga  7 Aug 99

40:45.82 Dmitriy KACHKAYEV (RUS) Krasnodar 16 May 92

40:51.31 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS) Lille  9 Jul 11

40:55.0 Aleksey GRIGORYEV (RUS) Izhevsk 25 Sep 04

SEASON TOP LIST

40:51.31 Pavel PARSHIN (RUS) Lille  9 Jul 11

40:59.25 Kenny Martín PÉREZ (COL) Lille  9 Jul 11

41:09.60 Erwin GONZÁLEZ (MEX) Lille  9 Jul 11

41:09.61 Jesús Tadeo VEGA (MEX) Lille  9 Jul 11

41:23.14 Tyler SORENSEN (USA) Lille  9 Jul 11

41:50.75 Kaihua WANG (CHN) Lille  9 Jul 11

42:04.37 Jiaxing YIN (CHN) Lille  9 Jul 11

42:27.28 Álvaro MARTÍN (ESP) Lille  9 Jul 11

42:36 Damir BAYBIKOV (RUS) Sochi 27 Feb 11

42:39.3 Patrik SPEVÁK (SVK) Nitra 12 Mar 11

Note:

IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - repeated failure to comply with the definition of race walking
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RESULTS

5000 Metres Race Walk Girls - Final

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

08 JUL 2011 - 16:15

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

20:28.05 Tatyana KALMYKOVA (RUS) Ostrava 12 Jul 07World Youth Best Perf. 17

20:28.05 Tatyana KALMYKOVA (RUS) Ostrava 12 Jul 07Championships Record 17

21:45.59 Kate VEALE (IRL) Lille  8 Jul 11World Youth Leading 17

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY16:15 18°C 68%

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRYPLACE POINTS

WYLKate VEALE  5 JAN 941304 IRL 21:45.591

PBYanxue MAO 15 FEB 941104 CHN 22:00.152

PBNadezhda LEONTYEVA 12 MAR 941499 RUS 22:00.843

PBAlina GALCHENKO 18 SEP 941568 UKR 22:12.474

PBAlejandra ORTEGA  8 JUL 941403 MEX 22:17.855

PBAnežka DRAHOTOVÁ 22 JUL 951135 CZE 22:32.876

PBYuanyuan NI  6 APR 951105 CHN 22:36.627

SBAnna CLEMENTE  6 JAN 941313 ITA 22:47.328

Olga NACHARKINA 13 OCT 941501 RUS 22:52.409

Nozomi OKAZAKI 30 MAR 941347 JPN 23:11.0010

PBEliška DRAHOTOVÁ 22 JUL 951136 CZE 23:23.1011

Makoto YAMANAKA 29 MAR 941353 JPN 23:25.7712

PBAna Leydy DAZA 16 JUN 941114 COL 23:28.9113

PBNikola PILIAROVÁ 30 MAR 941533 SVK 23:35.3314

Jessica PICKLES  9 FEB 941028 AUS 24:01.4215

PBNatalia ALFONZO 21 APR 941610 VEN 24:19.4116

Elysle ALBINO  5 MAR 941060 BRA 24:20.5317

PBMercédes MÁRTON 28 NOV 951294 HUN 24:27.1718

PBAlessia CONSTANTINO 25 SEP 941314 ITA 24:30.7319

PBAskale TIKSA 21 JUL 941196 ETH 24:43.1120

PBMihaela PUSCASU 22 JAN 951476 ROU 24:44.5121

Amanda CANO 19 AUG 941164 ESP 24:47.1922

Madison LORIOU  8 JUN 941223 FRA 25:41.8423

PBAskal HAILAYE 24 APR 941190 ETH 27:36.4524

Amy BURREN  4 MAR 941016 AUS DNF

Yuli CAPCHA  8 OCT 941439 PER DNF

Gamze ÖZGÖR 29 OCT 941561 TUR DNF

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

4:38.61 Yuli CAPCHA (PER)1000m

8:59.36 Yuli CAPCHA (PER)2000m

13:12.74 Kate VEALE (IRL)3000m

17:26.34 Kate VEALE (IRL)4000m
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RESULTS

5000 Metres Race Walk Girls - Final

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

20:28.05 Tatyana KALMYKOVA (RUS) Ostrava 12 Jul 07

21:05.41 Irina STANKINA (RUS) Lisboa 23 Jul 94

21:06.3 Anisya KIRDYAPKINA (RUS) Saransk 10 Jun 06

21:11.01 Sabine KRANTZ (GER) Mannheim 12 Jun 98

21:13.16 Yingzi CUI (CHN) Jinan 30 Oct 88

21:15.9 Oksana KIRILLOVA (RUS) Saransk 19 Jun 05

21:20.0 Tongjie ZHOU (CHN) Nantong 16 Oct 06

21:21.14 Irina YUMANOVA (RUS) Ostrava 12 Jul 07

21:23.54 Kelian GAO (CHN) Chengdu  6 Sep 00

21:29.30 Elena LASHMANOVA (RUS) Penza  2 Aug 09

SEASON TOP LIST

21:45.59 Kate VEALE (IRL) Lille  8 Jul 11

21:53.8 Yuli CAPCHA (PER) Lima (Barranco) 14 May 11

22:00.15 Yanxue MAO (CHN) Lille  8 Jul 11

22:00.84 Nadezhda LEONTYEVA (RUS) Lille  8 Jul 11

22:12.47 Alina GALCHENKO (UKR) Lille  8 Jul 11

22:17.85 Alejandra ORTEGA (MEX) Lille  8 Jul 11

22:32.87 Anežka DRAHOTOVÁ (CZE) Lille  8 Jul 11

22:33.5 Olga NACHARKINA (RUS) Saransk 11 Jun 11

22:36.62 Yuanyuan NI (CHN) Lille  8 Jul 11

22:42.2 Olga SHARGINA (RUS) Chelyabinsk 28 May 11
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